
CDTMS
Edi Schwarzer Kad/Jun Säbel
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BOLCH, Eliot FUM AUT 12.11.2005
2 CHIARI, Lukas WSC AUT 3 16.01.2003
3 HACKENBERG, Yannik WSC AUT 19.10.2004
4 KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob FUM AUT 2 26.05.2004
5 LUCNY, Konstantin FUM AUT 09.03.2003
6 MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM AUT 6 14.05.2002
7 MEIXNER, Mathias FUM AUT 9 11.03.2005
8 MEIXNER, Philip FUM AUT 1 25.05.2003
9 MÜLLER, Vincenz FUMM AUT 21.06.2004
10 PLANCKH, Matthias FUM AUT 7 17.01.2005
11 WURMBAUER, Raul FUM AUT 5 19.11.2003



CDTMS
Edi Schwarzer Kad/Jun Säbel
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MEIXNER, Philip FUM AUT 1
2 KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob FUM AUT 2
3 CHIARI, Lukas WSC AUT 3
4 WURMBAUER, Raul FUM AUT 5
5 MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM AUT 6
6 PLANCKH, Matthias FUM AUT 7
7 MEIXNER, Mathias FUM AUT 9
8 HACKENBERG, Yannik WSC AUT
9 BOLCH, Eliot FUM AUT
10 MÜLLER, Vincenz FUMM AUT
11 LUCNY, Konstantin FUM AUT



CDTMS
Edi Schwarzer Kad/Jun Säbel
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

BEREUTER, Roman (FUMM / AUT)

CHIARI, Lukas WSC / AUT

KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob FUM / AUT

HACKENBERG, Yannik WSC / AUT

MÜLLER, Vincenz FUMM / AUT

LUCNY, Konstantin FUM / AUT

MEIXNER, Mathias FUM / AUT

MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM / AUT

BOLCH, Eliot FUM / AUT

MEIXNER, Philip FUM / AUT

PLANCKH, Matthias FUM / AUT

WURMBAUER, Raul FUM / AUT



CDTMS
Edi Schwarzer Kad/Jun Säbel
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob FUM AUT 10 1,00 50 21 +29 Advanced
2 MEIXNER, Philip FUM AUT 8 0,80 47 18 +29 Advanced
3 MÜLLER, Vincenz FUMM AUT 8 0,80 45 18 +27 Advanced
4 CHIARI, Lukas WSC AUT 7 0,70 38 24 +14 Advanced
5 MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM AUT 6 0,60 38 27 +11 Advanced
6 HACKENBERG, Yannik WSC AUT 5 0,50 35 34 +1 Advanced
7 LUCNY, Konstantin FUM AUT 4 0,40 31 35 -4 Advanced
8 WURMBAUER, Raul FUM AUT 4 0,40 25 38 -13 Advanced
9 MEIXNER, Mathias FUM AUT 2 0,20 22 44 -22 Advanced
10 PLANCKH, Matthias FUM AUT 1 0,10 17 45 -28 Advanced
11 BOLCH, Eliot FUM AUT 0 0,00 6 50 -44 Advanced



CDTMS
Edi Schwarzer Kad/Jun Säbel
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

BEREUTER, Roman (FUMM / AUT)

MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM / AUT

CHIARI, Lukas WSC / AUT

WURMBAUER, Raul FUM / AUT

MEIXNER, Mathias FUM / AUT

KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob FUM / AUT

Referee(s):

BEREUTER, Roman (FUMM / AUT)

PLANCKH, Matthias FUM / AUT

BOLCH, Eliot FUM / AUT

MEIXNER, Philip FUM / AUT

LUCNY, Konstantin FUM / AUT

MÜLLER, Vincenz FUMM / AUT

HACKENBERG, Yannik WSC / AUT



CDTMS
Edi Schwarzer Kad/Jun Säbel
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob FUM AUT 13 0,93 68 32 +36 Advanced
2 MEIXNER, Philip FUM AUT 13 0,87 72 26 +46 Advanced
3 MÜLLER, Vincenz FUMM AUT 12 0,80 68 31 +37 Advanced
4 CHIARI, Lukas WSC AUT 9 0,64 54 35 +19 Advanced
5 MANDZHIEV, Aldar FUM AUT 9 0,64 55 40 +15 Advanced
6 LUCNY, Konstantin FUM AUT 7 0,47 51 46 +5 Advanced
7 HACKENBERG, Yannik WSC AUT 7 0,47 50 54 -4 Advanced
8 WURMBAUER, Raul FUM AUT 6 0,43 38 51 -13 Advanced
9 MEIXNER, Mathias FUM AUT 2 0,14 26 64 -38 Eliminated
10 PLANCKH, Matthias FUM AUT 2 0,13 25 68 -43 Eliminated
11 BOLCH, Eliot FUM AUT 0 0,00 15 75 -60 Eliminated
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CDTMS
Edi Schwarzer Kad/Jun Säbel
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MÜLLER, Vincenz AUT 21.06.2004
2 CHIARI, Lukas AUT 16.01.2003
3T KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob AUT 26.05.2004
3T MEIXNER, Philip AUT 25.05.2003
5 MANDZHIEV, Aldar AUT 14.05.2002
6 LUCNY, Konstantin AUT 09.03.2003
7 HACKENBERG, Yannik AUT 19.10.2004
8 WURMBAUER, Raul AUT 19.11.2003
9 MEIXNER, Mathias AUT 11.03.2005
10 PLANCKH, Matthias AUT 17.01.2005
11 BOLCH, Eliot AUT 12.11.2005



CDTMS
Edi Schwarzer Kad/Jun Säbel
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER, Roman AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian AUT Ref: 2


